

In the court of Additional Sessions Judge, 1<sup>st</sup> Court, Uluberia, Howrah  
Special – 12/18

Present : Sandip Chaudhury  
(JO Code : WB-00587)

Order No.40, dated 24.04.24

This day is fixed for ER of W.A in respect of the accused Ashok Mondal

Ld. Special P.P-in-charge is present.

Ld. Defence Advocate is also present.

Received one NER of W.A in respect of the accused Ashok Mondal from the Uluberia P.S and  
prays for further time to execute the W.A

Let it be kept with the record.

Fix **12.09.24** for ER of W.A in respect of the accused Ashok Mondal

Dictated and corrected by me.

Additional Sessions Judge,  
1<sup>st</sup> Court, Uluberia, Howrah.

Additional Sessions Judge,  
1<sup>st</sup> Court, Uluberia, Howrah.