

In the court of Additional Sessions Judge, 1<sup>st</sup> Court, Uluberia, Howrah  
Special – 12/18  
Present : Anirban Chowdhury  
(JO Code : WB-00814)

Order No.42, dated 15.01.25

This day is fixed for ER of W.A in respect of the accused Ashok Mondal

Ld. Special P.P-in-charge is present.

No ER of W.A has yet been received.

Fix 23.04.25 for ER of W.A in respect of the accused Ashok Mondal

Dictated and corrected by me.

Additional Sessions Judge,  
1<sup>st</sup> Court, Uluberia, Howrah.

Additional Sessions Judge,  
1<sup>st</sup> Court, Uluberia, Howrah.